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417559 
417560 
417565 
417565 

P & RSUPPLY CO 

COMMUNITY HEALTH 

BISE, JEANNIE 

BISE, JEANNIE 

2003 - 2004 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 

409979 
412665 
417326 
417327 
417328 
417329 
417330 
417332 
417523 

OFFICE DEPOT INC 
O T A PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR 
METROCALL 
CITY OF TULSA 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
WEATHERBANK INC 
JOLLIFF, ROGER 
MC COOL, C MICHAEL 
MC ELROY, PHYLLIS 

2003 - 2004 LAW LIBRARY FUND 
416788 
416941 
417228 
417232 
417233 
417266 
417368 
417369 
417398 

L&M OFFICE FURNITURE 
WEST GROUP 
XEROX CORPORATION 
YOUNG J D CO 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC 
WEST GROUP 
LEXISNEXIS 
NOLO 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
MILEAGE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

~ EMERGENCY OPERATION 

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
RENTALS & LEASES 
PRINTING & BINDING 
ELECTRIC 
WEATHER WIRE SERVICE 
TRAINING 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES 
PER-DIEM ALLOWANCES 

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

251.28 
30.00 
4.00 

75.00 

689.83 
69.05 
25.45 
26.38 

484.00 
195.00 
54.80 
22.32 
89.50 

- 3,692.00 
4,740.81 

225.57 
158.00 
79.20 

706.09 
7,516.14 

119.80 
37.02 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve bid award from CC Health for One (1) New 

Mercury Analysis System to Teledyne Leeman Labs in the total amount of $20,510.00, the lowest bid 

received. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 

193218) 

Moved by Miller, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be adjourned. Upon roll call, Collins, 

yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. 

ATTEST: 

Gabon Uber 
Earlene Wilson, County Clerk 

2003 - 2004 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
414543 CS C CREDIT SERVICES INC 

414548 ACCURINT 

416199 201 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 

417340 DAC 

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.) 

Vou COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

\WwA- 
Randi Miller, Chair 

MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES 
STATE PAYROLL 

568.26 
411.50 

5,722.93 
35,184.74 


