Monday, May 24, 2004 - Continued				
417559	P & R SUPPLY CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	251.28	
417560	COMMUNITY HEALTH	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	30.00	
417565	BISE, JEANNIE	MILEAGE	4.00	
417565	BISE, JEANNIE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	75.00	
2003 - 20	04 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY			
409979	OFFICE DEPOT INC	EMERGENCY OPERATION	689.83	
412665	O T A PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	69.05	
417326	METROCALL	RENTALS & LEASES	25.45	
417327	CITY OF TULSA	PRINTING & BINDING	26.38	
417328	AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER	ELECTRIC	484.00	
417329	WEATHERBANK INC	WEATHER WIRE SERVICE	195.00	
417330	JOLLIFF, ROGER	TRAINING	54.80	
417332	MC COOL, C MICHAEL	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES	22.32	
417523	MC ELROY, PHYLLIS	PER-DIEM ALLOWANCES	89.50	
<u> 2003 - 20</u>	04 LAW LIBRARY FUND			
416788		MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	3,692.00	
	WEST GROUP	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	4,740.81	
417228	XEROX CORPORATION	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	225.57	
417232	YOUNG J D CO	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	158.00	
417233	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	79.20	
417266	ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	706.09	
417368	WEST GROUP	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	7,516.14	
417369	LEXISNEXIS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	119.80	
417398	NOLO	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	37.02	

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve bid award from CC Health for One (1) New Mercury Analysis System to Teledyne Leeman Labs in the total amount of \$20,510.00, the lowest bid received. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 193218)

Moved by Miller, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be adjourned. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Randi Miller, Chair

ATTEST:

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

2003 - 2004 DISTRICT ATTORNEY					
414543	C S C CREDIT SERVICES INC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES	568.26		
414548	ACCURINT	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES	411.50		
416199	201 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES	5,722.93		
417340	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	35,184.74		
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)					